
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
16 
9 

33 
87 
51 
32 
99 

279 
34 
1 

42 
161 
10 

145 
12 
14 
27 
70 

416 

Class 
PMK 
ROOKIE 
PMK 
ROOKIE 
PMK 
ROOKIE 
PMK 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
PMK 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
PMK 
ROOKIE 
PMK 

Name 
JOAQUIM MEDEIROS 
JOSE ARTHUR 
ROMEO FERRANTE 
MIGUEL FACCIO 
LUIZ MORO 
RAFAEL SILVA 
ANTONIO SCHEFFER 
MIGUEL EMERICK 
AUGUSTO NOGUEIRA 
NOAH DIAMANTINO 
BRENO LOBATO 
RICARDO FORTE 
GABRIEL BIAZIM 
CARLOS ALBERTO 
BENTO LOPES 
MATEUS FACCO 
IGOR OHPIS 
ARTHUR ZORTEA 
ALEXANDRE GOMES 

Laps 
19 
20 
19 
19 
21 
21 
22 
20 
20 
20 
18 
20 
20 
19 
20 
19 
14 
19 
20 

Best Tm 
57.289 
57.538 
57.599 
57.617 
57.688 
57.726 
57.857 
57.917 
57.923 
57.948 
58.033 
58.049 
58.050 
58.106 
58.115 
58.228 
58.363 
58.671 
59.133 

Diff 

0.249 
0.310 
0.328 
0.399 
0.437 
0.568 
0.628 
0.634 
0.659 
0.744 
0.760 
0.761 
0.817 
0.826 
0.939 
1.074 
1.382 
1.844 

Gap 

0.249 
0.061 
0.018 
0.071 
0.038 
0.131 
0.060 
0.006 
0.025 
0.085 
0.016 
0.001 
0.056 
0.009 
0.113 
0.135 
0.308 
0.462 

In Lap 
13 
9 
9 

18 
19 
9 

18 
20 
16 
18 
18 
18 
18 
16 
18 
19 
11 
15 
7 

2nd Best 
57.420 
57.945 
57.605 
57.803 
57.772 
57.962 
57.945 
58.341 
58.017 
58.093 
58.278 
58.092 
58.098 
58.133 
58.362 
58.305 
58.364 
58.697 
59.133 

2nd Lap 
14 
8 

18 
16 
15 
8 

21 
14 
19 
4 

14 
14 
16 
19 
5 
4 
9 

16 
13 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15/08/2025 10:11:41 
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XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 7a Etapa 
        MIRIM 

4o TREINO - MIRIM 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:48:43 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

15/08/2025 09:49 


